General information about company

Scrip code 514113

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE207C01019

Name of the company

ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thsther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 1.4
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 1.38
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 1.37
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 1.35
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 1.35




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(IIT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
cgy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2969778

2969778

43.58

2969778

2969778

43.58

®)

Public

26727

3844572

3844572

56.42

3844572

3844572

56.42

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

26740

6814350

6814350

6814350

6814350

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of slhfgesd
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Locked in gtﬁegfv iszr Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | SOmVerston of shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible encumoere .
Underlying . Outstanding L (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A -
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants of diluted share % of %of |f XI
securities (Xi) No. | capital) (X1)= orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. [ total | No. | total
(VID+(X) As a % category | category | category
() (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares . "
of (A+B+C2) held held @ (ii) (iii)
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 43.58 2969778
Promoter
Group
B) Public 56.42 1313037 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4282815 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)
No. of ;I;nlg f Ts\}lgrgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully p?.ld paidup | underlying shares_held total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Y a()/
Sr. the Sharcholders (T) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’%
(1 shares sﬁarei Regei s ™Y | (@V)y+H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
held (TV) P (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VD) Total Voti
X egty oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3 7400 7400 0.11 7400 7400 0.11
(d) Any Other (specify) 10 2962378 2962378 43.47 2962378 2962378 | 43.47
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 2969778 2969778 | 43.58 2969778 2969778 | 43.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 13 2969778 2969778 | 43.58 2969778 2969778 | 43.58
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share | 5 ¢3¢ 3682894 3682804 | 54.05 3682894 3682894 | 54.05
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 229 95571 95571 1.4 95571 95571 1.4
)] Bodies Corporate 64 54704 54704 0.8 54704 54704 |08
(m) Any Other (specify) 46 10603 10603 0.16 10603 10603 0.16
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26725 3843972 3843972 | 56.41 3843972 3843972 | 56.41
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
26727 3844572 3844572 56.42 3844572 3844572 | 56.42
BYD+B)(2)+B)
3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 26740 6814350 6814350 100 6814350 6814350 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 26740 6814350 6814350 100 6814350 6814350 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh eiires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P.o¢8%¢ Or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : encumbered | Number of
Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
naeriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
it Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa /o f XIV)
?f(c)““ 15 (xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | no |total | No, | OF 081 [T ( Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
held @) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.11 7400
(d 43.47 2962378
(Slu)b'T"tal ) 43.58 2969778
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4358 2969778
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 600 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 600 0 0 0
0]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(b) 0 200 0 0 0
(2) 54.05 1265249 0 0 0
(i) 1.4 27321 0 0 0
) 0.8 10664 0 0 0
(m) 0.16 9003 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 56.41 1312437 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 56.42 1313037 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4282815
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4282815




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUNAL OSWAL

VISHAL OSWAL

NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL

RAJNEESH OSWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPO4162A

AABPO4163B

AABPO4161D

AABPO4160C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5400

1000

1000

7400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

5400

1000

1000

7400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.01

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5400

1000

1000

7400

Class eg:y

Total

5400

1000

1000

7400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.01

0.01

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.01

0.01

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5400

1000

1000

7400

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHREYANS
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

OJASVI
INVESTMENT
AND
MERCANTILE CO

LEVINA
INVESTMENT
AND
MERCANTILE CO

ACHIN
INVESTMENT
AND
MERCANTILE CO

ADEEP
INVESTMENT
CcO

VIRAT
INVESTMENT
&
MERCANTILE
CcO

SHREYANS
FINANCIAL AND
CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

PAN (II)

AACCS4634H

AAACO0264B

AAACLO194K

AAACAO0518L

AAACA2783K

AAACV0614]

AACCS1633C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Class eg:y

Total

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.78

6.31

6.03

5.69

2.58

1.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1280000

429920

411150

387710

175600

95840

89000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIMELITE CONSULTANTS

PVT LTD

JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL
INVESTMENT PVT LTD

NOBLE SHARE TRADING

PVT LTD

PAN (I1)

AAACL9175C

AAACJ1326M

AAACNS475D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78258

14700

200

2962378

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

78258

14700

200

2962378

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

43.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78258

14700

200

2962378

Class eg:y

Total

78258

14700

200

2962378

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22

43.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22

43.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78258

14700

200

2962378

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Trusts

Firm

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

46

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8903

300

1250

150

10603

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

8903

300

1250

150

10603

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.02

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8903

300

1250

150

10603

Class egy

Total

8903

300

1250

150

10603

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.02

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.02

0.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

7303

300

1250

150

9003




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







