General information about company									
Scrip code	514113								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE207C01019								
Name of the company	ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	10	1.4								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	1.38								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	1.37								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	1.35								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	1.35								

			Tal	ole I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of s	specified securities				
-	Category Nos. Of No. of full			No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	2969778			2969778	43.58	2969778		2969778	43.58
(B)	Public	26727	3844572			3844572	56.42	3844572		3844572	56.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	26740	6814350			6814350	100	6814350		6814350	100

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	gory Shares Underlying	nares No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  A % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=  No. Of a % assuming full share convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=		Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.58					2969778			
(B)	Public				56.42					1313037	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4282815	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sl	howing sh	areholdir	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoter C	Group			
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number o each class		g Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(-)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ding pattern	of the Prome	oter and Promo	ter Group		•			!
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7400			7400	0.11	7400		7400	0.11
(d)	Any Other (specify)	10	2962378			2962378	43.47	2962378		2962378	43.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	2969778			2969778	43.58	2969778		2969778	43.58
(2)	Foreign								•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	2969778			2969778	43.58	2969778		2969778	43.58
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Publi	ic shareholder				•	•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	2	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			•	•	•		•	3		
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions	_			_	_		_	_		
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26385	3682894			3682894	54.05	3682894		3682894	54.05
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	229	95571			95571	1.4	95571		95571	1.4
(l)	Bodies Corporate	64	54704			54704	0.8	54704		54704	0.8
(m)	Any Other (specify)	46	10603			10603	0.16	10603		10603	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26725	3843972			3843972	56.41	3843972		3843972	56.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26727	3844572			3844572	56.42	3844572		3844572	56.42
C	Table IV - Statement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		26740	6814350			6814350	100	6814350		6814350	100
Total (A+B+C)		26740	6814350			6814350	100	6814350		6814350	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.11					7400			
(d)				43.47					2962378			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.58					2969778			
(2)	Foreign			l	ı				L			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.58					2969778			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older		ı		•			
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(d)				0.01					600	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					600	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)			•		•	•				•
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)				0					200	0	0	0
(g)				54.05					1265249	0	0	0
(i)				1.4					27321	0	0	0
(1)				0.8					10664	0	0	0
(m)				0.16					9003	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				56.41					1312437	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				56.42					1313037	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					4282815			
Total (A+B+C				100					4282815			

		Individ	luals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUNAL OSWAL	VISHAL OSWAL	NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL	RAJNEESH OSWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPO4162A	AABPO4163B	AABPO4161D	AABPO4160C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5400	1000	0	1000	7400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5400	1000	0	1000	7400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0	0.01	0.11
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	5400	1000	0	1000	7400
Class eg:y					
Total	5400	1000	0	1000	7400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.01	0	0.01	0.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.01	0	0.01	0.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5400	1000	0	1000	7400
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	OJASVI INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE CO	LEVINA INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE CO	ACHIN INVESTMENT AND MERCANTILE CO	ADEEP INVESTMENT CO	VIRAT INVESTMENT & MERCANTILE CO	SHREYANS FINANCIAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LTD
PAN (II)	AACCS4634H	AAACO0264B	AAACL0194K	AAACA0518L	AAACA2783K	AAACV0614J	AACCS1633C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.78	6.31	6.03	5.69	2.58	1.41	1.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Class eg:y							
Total	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.78	6.31	6.03	5.69	2.58	1.41	1.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.78	6.31	6.03	5.69	2.58	1.41	1.31
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
N. 1 CCI	nledged or othery	vise encumbered (XIII)				<u></u>	<del></del>

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1280000	429920	411150	387710	175600	95840	89000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	8	9	10							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIMELITE CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	JAGVALLABH PARASNATH CAPITAL INVESTMENT PVT LTD	NOBLE SHARE TRADING PVT LTD							
PAN (II)	AAACL9175C	AAACJ1326M	AAACN5475D	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	10						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	78258	14700	200	2962378						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	78258	14700	200	2962378						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	0.22	0	43.47						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		•						
Class eg: X	78258	14700	200	2962378						
Class eg:y										
Total	78258	14700	200	2962378						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	0.22	0	43.47						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	0.22	0	43.47						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	+							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
	-	<del> </del>	+	+						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	78258	14700	200	2962378		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Trusts	Firm	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	41	2	1	2	46
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8903	300	1250	150	10603
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8903	300	1250	150	10603
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0	0.02	0	0.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	)		
Class eg: X	8903	300	1250	150	10603
Class eg:y					
Total	8903	300	1250	150	10603
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0	0.02	0	0.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0	0.02	0	0.15
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7303	300	1250	150	9003

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0